Results For: Polled Dorset

Placing Class First

11 Fall Ram Lamb

GRAND 1
CHAMP -
Champ Fitted

OLIVIA

OLIVIA
MORGAN
TY
TAYLOR
MCLAYN
OWEN
MCLAYN
KOLBY
DALLAS
ARIANNA
MALACHI
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12 Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb

RES GRAND 1 BREANNA

CHAMP -

Champ Slick
2 OLIVIA
3 RYLAN
4 SAGE

17 Winter Ram Lamb

Res Champ 1 TAYLOR

Fitted
2 MADELYN
3 WESTIN
4 JEMMA
5 JUSTINE
6 JUSTINE

27 Slick Shorn Winter Ram Lamb
HEIDI
CHAD

OLIVIA
EMILY
EMILY

KIERSTEN

JUSTINE
KARA
RAEVYN
LINSEY
LEVI

o RN R W N -

—
—

29 Spring Ram Lamb
1 REBA
2 MALACHI

35 Slick Shorn Spring Ram Lamb

Res Champ Slick 1 HAINSLEY
2 TYLER
3 OLIVIA
4 LUKE
5 CATHARINE
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Last

WAGGONER

WAGGONER
CROUCH
HODEL
DIETZ
MUSICK
TORRANCE
MUSICK
DIETZ
BERGMAN
ROSS
KENDRICK

KNITTEL

WAGGONER
NIX
CHRISTIAN

CROUCH

SYME
POYNTER
DORSEY
LINDOW
LINDOW

BARKLEY
LAWYER
WAGGONER
LONG
NAVE
REXING
LINDOW
NELSON
ODUM
EDDY
WILLMANN

BERGMAN
KENDRICK

HATFIELD
WRIGHT
WAGGONER
PATTERSON
MILLER

Exhb#

481

481
556
459
297
317
557
317
296
803
781
558

978

481
589
594

555

892
578
958
395
395

985
880
481
495
789
404
395
845
814
898
826

804
558

621
441
481
354
500

City

EAST BERLIN

EAST BERLIN
MAROA
METAMORA
SEYMOUR
CAMP POINT
GOOD HOPE
CAMP POINT
SEYMOUR
WADESVILLE
SENCA
ASTORIA

GREENFIELD

EAST BERLIN
MTN GROVE
MORRISON

MAROA

ST

FFEZFFEFFEFEEFEECZ

E

PA
MO
OK

I

SOUTH WINDSO CT

MAPLE PARK
MORO

CHILI

CHILI

I
IL
WI
WI

MANNS CHOICE PA

CARLOCK
EAST BERLIN
FRANKFORT
WOODBURY
FORT BRANCH
CHILI

PIERSON
TRINIDAD
MARYSVILLE
HARTFORD CIT

WADESVILLE
ASTORIA

ZANESVILLE
GREENCASTLE
EAST BERLIN
GELEN HAVEN
NEWVILLE

I
PA
IN
TN
IN
WI
1A
CO
OH
IN

OH
IN

PA
WI
PA

Flock/Tag #

Group
REYNOLDS SF 2117

REYNOLDS SF 2124
CROUCH 2102

QMF 812

QUARTER MILE 806 20-RR
M&M DORSETS 0104

TSF 7020

PINE KNOB 2110 ET
DIETZ IL 7224-0006
MOUNTAIN MAN 32
PANNIER 2010

KENDRICK 2035 FIRESTORM

Group
KNITTEL 2055

EAST COAST 2101
DEER RUN FARM 20-23
CIMARRON 1132 PIPELINER

Group
CROUCH 2112

NSF 2043
POYNTER B-13
DF NSF 2101
LINDOW 10008
LINDOW 10009

Group
BARKLEY 2101
PURPLE HAVEN 2111
EAST COAST 2013
DAVIS 3694
KENNEDY 2115
COIL 2105 Al
GT 2155
4N SHOW LAMBS 0262 Al
DORSET DIVAS COLA26 1414
WD DORSETS 1128
SHUCK SHOW LAMBS 2106

Group

MOUNTAIN MAN 35
KENDRICK 2116

Group
DORSETS IN DAY LILIES 134S
TIMBERLINE 0720
PINE RIDGE 21035
PATTERSON 850-1661
CMILLER 0221
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Placing Class

First

Last

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

40 Yearling Ewe

Res Champ
Fitted-Sr Champ
Fitted

40 Yearling Ewe

Res Sr Fitted Ch

1
2
3

1
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

OLIVIA
MCLAYN
MALACHI

OWEN

TY
RILEY
MCLAYN
OLIVIA
KASSIDY
BLAKE
JEFFREY
AUSTIN
MCLAYN
CLAIRE
JOSHUA
REBA
JAMIE

MADELYN
RILEY
TAYLOR
OLIVIA
MORGAN
MORGAN
BAYLA
OWEN
THOMAS
LOGAN
MALACHI
GARRETT
DALLAS

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

GRAND
CHAMP-Champ
Slick-Sr. Champ
Slick
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KARA

LINSEY
MADDIE
LILA
CHAD
OLIVIA
KIERSTEN
JORDYN
JAYNA
RAEVYN
EMILY
ARIANNA
EDDIE

WAGGONER
MUSICK
KENDRICK

TORRANCE

HODEL
DONKERS
MUSICK
WAGGONER
SCHAKEL
KESSLER
WILSON II
INBODY
MUSICK
DORSEY
LINDOW
BERGMAN
LINDOW

SYME
DONKERS
CROUCH
WAGGONER
CROUCH
FITZSIMMONS
CROUCH
TORRANCE
VANDEVENTER
INBODY
KENDRICK
BRANDT
BERGMAN

NELSON

EDDY
HAUGER
BANKS
LAWYER
WAGGONER
REXING
WELDON
ALTHOFF
ODUM
LONG
ROSS
MUIR

Exhb#

481
317
558

557

459
470
317
481
854
734
466
385
317
959
398
804
397

892
470
555
481
556
820
421
557
603
384
558
625
803

845

898
851
469
880
481
404
263
509
814
495
781
567

City

EAST BERLIN
CAMP POINT
ASTORIA

GOOD HOPE

METAMORA
FARIBAULT
CAMP POINT
EAST BERLIN
ATLANTA

LA PORTE
DANSVILLE
BLUFFTON
CAMP POINT
MORO

CHILI
WADESVILLE
CHILI

ST

EET

MN

FEQZZZ3F

WI

WI

SOUTH WINDSO CT

FARIBAULT MN
MAROA I
EAST BERLIN PA
MAROA I
MINERAL POINT WI
EUREKA IL
GOOD HOPE IL
CAMARGO IL
BLUFFTON OH
ASTORIA IL
FULTS IL
WADESVILLE IN
PIERSON 1A
MARYSVILLE OH
CONNERSVILLE IN
GREENFIELD OH
CARLOCK I
EAST BERLIN PA
FORT BRANCH IN
KNOXVILLE 1A
DECKER IN
TRINIDAD CcO
FRANKFORT IN
SENCA IL
SHERIDAN IN

Flock/Tag #

Group

Group 1
NSF 1939

QMF 787

DONKERS 19-344
M&M DORSETS 092
PINE RIDGE 20001
TRAIL RUN 2005
PINE KNOB 2017
SJ WILSON 2001
INBODY&FAMILY 2722
M&M DORSETS 028
NSF 1933
FRUECHTE 0704
SPILDE 9426
FRUECHTE 0705

Group 2
SLF 0636
NSF 2003
CROUCH 2022
REYNOLDS SF 2028
KLAMPE 003
LOBDELL 2003
CROUCH 2018
TSF 3020
STUNKEL 3371
INBODY&FAMILY 2727
PINE KNOB 2023 CHARM
SCOTCH LANE 0841
VALLEY VIEW 0354

Group 1
SILVER SMITH 2013

S&S DORSETS 0082
STILLWELL S2022

S&S DORSETS 2017
PURPLE HAVEN 2014
EAST COAST 2006
NETZKE DORSETS 029
SILVERSMITH 2015
DOUBLE E 2032
DORSETS N DAYLILIES 07S
RUDICEL CL 2052
PANNIER 1911
WOLKOW W007
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Placing Class

First Last

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

1
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KENDALL ELLERBROCK
LINSEY EDDY
JD HERRON
DEREK COLEMAN
GARRETT BRANDT
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
OLIVIA WAGGONER
EMILY LONG
CALLIE CARTY
EMELIA ROEHM

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1
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51 Early Fall Ewe Lamb
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OWEN TORRANCE
RILEY DONKERS
LINSEY EDDY
OLIVIA WAGGONER
HAINSLEY HATFIELD
MCLAYN MUSICK
EMILY LONG

OLIVIA WAGGONER
BAYLA CROUCH
THEO ANGUS
KASSIDY SCHAKEL
MORGAN CROUCH

THOMAS VANDEVENTER

MCLAYN MUSICK
OWEN TORRANCE
NIKKI MUIR
OLIVIA WAGGONER

TAYLOR DIETZ

TY HODEL
KARA HODEL
MCLAYN MUSICK
CADENCE CLAPP
KOLBY DIETZ
COLIN BROWN

AMAELIA SIMPSON

GARRETT BRANDT
EDDIE MUIR

JULIANNE BERGMAN

MALACHI KENDRICK

52 Slick Shorn Early Fall Ewe Lamb

1

2
3
4
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OLIVIA WAGGONER
OLIVIA WAGGONER
MYKA HEEG

MEGAN SMITH

Exhb#

230
898
991
909
625
621
621
481
495
605
490

557
470
898
481
621
317
495

481
421
473
854
556
603
317
557
566
481
297
459
460
317
601
296
933
378
625
567
805
558

481
481
751
748

City

ATKINSON
MARYSVILLE
DRESDEN
LAKEVILLE
FULTS
ZANESVILLE
ZANESVILLE
EAST BERLIN
FRANKFORT
JONESBOROUG
HILLSBORO

GOOD HOPE
FARIBAULT
MARYSVILLE
EAST BERLIN
ZANESVILLE
CAMP POINT
FRANKFORT

EAST BERLIN
EUREKA
PIPER CITY
ATLANTA
MAROA
CAMARGO
CAMP POINT
GOOD HOPE
SHERIDAN
EAST BERLIN
SEYMOUR
METAMORA
METAMORA
CAMP POINT
MONTICELLO
SEYMOUR
HILLSDALE
GREENFIELD
FULTS
SHERIDAN
WADESVILLE
ASTORIA

EAST BERLIN
EAST BERLIN
SHEPHERD
COLUMBUS

ST

I
MN
OH
PA
OH

Z B
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MT

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
ELLERBROCK 6458
BALFANZ 4385
JEFF LAKE FAM 48
MOWENCAMP 20334
TURNER 0227
DORSETS IN DAY LILIES 007S
DORSETS IN DAY LILIES 009S
AVA RAUGHLEY 2029
RUDICEL CL 2071
COPE 20034
HIGHTOP 2007

Group
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Group
SCOTCH LANE 673
CROUCH 2106
DG 2039
SPILDE 9471
CROUCH 2105
PRF 604
M&M DORSETS 0102
NSF 2035
POPE 609
REYNOLDS SF 2105
QUARTER MILE 808 20-RR
QMF 818
QMF 817
M&M DORSETS 0100
PENNVIEW 402
QUARTER MILE 813 20
TRAIL RUN 2019
VALLEY VIEW 0359
WOLKOW WO055
FRUECHTE 0725
VALLEY VIEW 0367
KENDRICK 2029

Group
EAST COAST 2103
EAST COAST 2102
HEEG CHCL 20-117
CHCL 20-115
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54 Late Fall Ewe Lamb

Champ Fitted-
Fitted Jr Champ

Placing Class

1
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First

JEILYN

ARIANNA
TAYLOR
JEMMA
MCLAYN
TAYLOR
EMILY
THOMAS
MEGAN
RILEY
MCLAYN
RILEY
MALACHI
JEFFREY
MORGAN

Last

DEVRIES

ROSS
CROUCH
DORSEY
MUSICK
CROUCH
ANDERSON
VANDEVENTER
INBODY
DONKERS
MUSICK
DONKERS
KENDRICK
WILSON II
FITZSIMMONS

55 Slick Shorn Late Fall Ewe Lamb

56 Winter Ewe Lamb

Res Jr Fitted Ch
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

BREANNA
EMMA
HAINSLEY
HEIDI
KIERSTEN
MADISON
RAEVYN

MADELYN
KASSIDY
ARIANNA
DELANEY
THOMAS
CLAIRE
OWEN
KOLBY
THEO
TAYLOR
BRAXSTON
JUSTINE
MCLAYN

KNITTEL
CHANDLER
HATFIELD
BARKLEY
REXING
RASMUSSON
ODUM

SYME
SCHAKEL
ROSS
CROUCH
VANDEVENTER
DORSEY
TORRANCE
DIETZ
ANGUS
DIETZ
FORRESTER
LINDOW
MUSICK

Exhb#

583

781
555
958
317
555
964
603
502
470
317
470
558
466
820

978
977
621
985
404
550
814

892
854
781
554
603
959
557
296
473
297
932
395
317

City ST

FREEPORT IL

SENCA IL
MAROA IL
MORO IL
CAMP POINT IL
MAROA IL
GRANT CITY M
CAMARGO IL
BLUFFTON OH
FARIBAULT MN
CAMP POINT IL

FARIBAULT MN

ASTORIA I
DANSVILLE NY
MINERAL POINT WI

GREENFIELD IL
FREDERICKTO MO
ZANESVILLE OH
MANNS CHOICE PA
FORT BRANCH IN
NEVADA 1A
TRINIDAD CcO

SOUTH WINDSO CT
ATLANTA IN
SENCA
MAROA
CAMARGO
MORO
GOOD HOPE
SEYMOUR
PIPER CITY
SEYMOUR
HILLSDALE
CHILI

CAMP POINT

FEE£E2EFFEFEEFBPEF

Flock/Tag #

Group
SPILDE 9485

PRF 620

KLAMPE 015

DF NSF 2003

PRF 629

VALLEY VIEW 0371
KLAMPE 016
STUNKEL 3488
FRUECHTE 0731
DONKERS 20-389
WOLKOW W069
NSF 2038
KENDRICK 2040
REYNOLDS SF 2127
LOBDELL 2004

Group

KNITTEL 2054
JOHNSTON CL 20775

DORSETS IN DAY LILIES 091F

SILVER SMITH 20129
KNITTLE 2056
KF ACRES 2128

DORSET DIVAS COLA 26 1369

Group
SLF 708
SCHAKEL 2101-N
ROSS 2020
CROUCH 2115
PRF 628
DF NSF 2102
NSF 2103
DIETZ DORSETS 09
PINE KNOB 2123
QUARTER MILE 826 21-RR
BROWNS 2062
LINDOW 10010
PINE KNOB 2125
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Placing Class

First

57 Slick Shorn Winter Ewe Lamb

RES CHAMP-

Res Champ Slick-

Jr Champ Slick

1
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BREELYN

CAROLINE
COLE
CHAD
JORDYN
BREANNA
MEGAN
OLIVIA
COLE
MADISON
JAMES COLE
TATE
BROOKE
MYKA
CORA
CALEB
TYLER
REID
LINSEY
CAMERON
BRODY
ELI
MACKENZIE
SAGE
EMELIA

57 Slick Shorn Winter Ewe Lamb
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SHYLA
CLAIRE
ELIZABETH
DEREK
OLIVIA
MADALYN
CASH
RAEVYN
BROOKE
JAMES COLE
CONNLEY
Al
MADISON
CALEB
EMILY
COOPER
LEVI
HAINSLEY
KIERSTEN
AUBRIE

Last

SLACK

MATTINGLY
RITTER
LAWYER
WELDON
KNITTEL
SMITH
WAGGONER
THOMAS
RASMUSSON
HUNT
STEVENS
YOUNG
HEEG
BARTRUM
NOVAK
WRIGHT
COLEMAN
EDDY

LAKE
DONDLINGER
KENNEDY
KRAFT
CHRISTIAN
ROEHM

CROUCH
HARRIS
SCHIFF
COLEMAN
WAGGONER
CROUCH
COIL

ODUM
YOUNG
HUNT
HOAGLAND
HARRIS
RASMUSSON
NOVAK
LONG
CROWDER
WILLMANN
HATFIELD
REXING
CARTY

Exhb#

865

921
327
880
263
978
748
481
258
550
862
997
787
751
499
247
441
910
898
745
388
660
878
594
490

422
970
774
909
481
363
234
814
787
862
295
971
550
247
495
355
826
621
404
606

City ST

N. MANCHESTE IN

MURRAY KY
FORTVILLE IN
CARLOCK IL

KNOXVILLE 1A
GREENFIELD IL
COLUMBUS MT
EAST BERLIN  PA
ELIZABETH IN
NEVADA 1A
MIDDLETOWN IN
NORWALK OH
BELL BUCKLE TN
SHEPHERD MT
GREENTOWN IN
BROWNTOWN WI
GREENCASTLE IN
LAKEVILLE OH
MARYSVILLE OH

NORWICH OH
WEST LAFAYET IN
SHIRLEY IN

TOWANDA IL
MORRISON OK
HILLSBORO OH

EUREKA IL
JACKSONVILLE IL
JAMESTOWN  OH
LAKEVILLE OH
EAST BERLIN  PA
SPRINGVILLE IN
FORTVILLE IN
TRINIDAD CcO
BELLBUCKLE TN
MIDDLETOWN IN

GLENDIVE MT
JACKSONVILLE IL
NEVADA 1A

BROWNTOWN WI
FRANKFORT IN
SHERIDAN IN
HARTFORD CIT IN
ZANESVILLE OH
FORT BRANCH IN
JONESBOROUG TN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
OBSESSION 1001

SILVER SMITH 2135
WARTJES 1051

PURPLE HAVEN 2110
HEISDORFFER 1005
KNITTLE 2062

HEEG CHCL 21-9

EAST COAST 2057
EINHAUS 2106

ENFIELD 1017

HUNT CLUB LAMBS 2104
OBSESSION 1027
MCQUINLEY MCL W0138
DORSETS N DAYLILIES 153S
RUDICEL CL 21007

WF 672

TIMBERLINE 0626
DOUBLE E 2068

WD DORSETS 1122
KNITTLE 2012 Al

RUDICEL CL 21015
KENNEDY 2110

WOLF CLUB LAMBS 21060
MCQUINLEY MCL W0134 Al
BRAMMER 08

Group 2
CROUCH 1840
HARRIS 21223
ROWE 21006
DOUBLE E 2113
DORSETS N DAYLILIES 150S
MADJACK 1731
COIL 2107
SIDWELL COWE40 1175
DAVIS 3714
HUNT CLUB LAMBS 2102
HEEG CHCL 21-34
HEISDORFFER DORSETS 1062
HONTRODS 1026
WF 686
HARDBEEK 128
STARDUST 2102
WF 689
DORSETS IN DAY LILIES 149S
NETZKE 159
COPE 21008
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67 Spring Ewe Lamb

Placing Class

1
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First

JEILYN
OLIVIA
JEMMA
THOMAS
WESTIN
OWEN
DALLAS
REBA
MORGAN
MORGAN

73 Slick Shorn Spring Ewe Lamb

1
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BREELYN
LINSEY
HEIDI
TATE
TATUM
D
MEGAN
LINSEY
RAEVYN
TYLER
CALLIE

73 Slick Shorn Spring Ewe Lamb

Res Jr Ch Slick

1
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13

SARA GRACE
ABIGAIL
CARTER

CHAD
TYLER
CARTER
CHARLEY
CORA
RAEVYN
CALEB
CATHARINE
SAGE
EMELIA

Last

DEVRIES
WAGGONER
DORSEY
VANDEVENTER
POYNTER
TORRANCE
BERGMAN
BERGMAN
FITZSIMMONS
FITZSIMMONS

SLACK
EDDY
BARKLEY
STEVENS
GOETZ
HERRON
SMITH
EDDY
ODUM
GARRETT
CARTY

MATTINGLY
MATTINGLY
BILLS
LAWYER
WRIGHT
BILLS
CROUCH
BARTRUM
ODUM
NOVAK
MILLER
CHRISTIAN
ROEHM

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)

Page 6 of 7
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JEILYN
ARIANNA
CARTER
OLIVIA
OWEN
THOMAS
LINSEY
TYLER
JEMMA
TAYLOR
JAMES COLE
HAINSLEY
MCLAYN
MYKA
MEGAN
EMELIA

DEVRIES
ROSS

BILLS
WAGGONER
TORRANCE
VANDEVENTER
EDDY
WRIGHT
DORSEY
DIETZ

HUNT
HATFIELD
MUSICK
HEEG
SMITH
ROEHM

Exhb#

583
481
958
603
578
557
803
804
820
820

865
898
985
997
480
991
748
898
814
792
605

920
922
926
880
441
926
423
499
814
247
500
594
490

583
781
926
481
557
603
898
441
958
297
862
621
317
751
748
490

City

ST

FREEPORT I
EAST BERLIN  PA
MORO IL
CAMARGO IL
MAPLE PARK IL
GOOD HOPE IL
WADESVILLE IN
WADESVILLE IN
MINERAL POINT WI
MINERAL POINT WI

N. MANCHESTE IN

MARYSVILLE

OH

MANNS CHOICE PA

NORWALK
SHAKOPEE
DRESDEN
COLUMBUS
MARYSVILLE
TRINIDAD
GLENWOOD
JONESBOROUG

MURRAY
MURRAY
COLUMBIA CIT
CARLOCK
GREENCASTLE
COLUMBIA CIT
EUREKA
GREENTOWN
TRINIDAD
BROWNTOWN
NEWVILLE
MORRISON
HILLSBORO

FREEPORT
SENCA
COLUMBIA CIT
EAST BERLIN
GOOD HOPE
CAMARGO
MARYSVILLE
GREENCASTLE
MORO
SEYMOUR
MIDDLETOWN
ZANESVILLE
CAMP POINT
SHEPHERD
COLUMBUS
HILLSBORO

OH
MN
OH
MT
OH
CO
IN
IN

ZEE

OH
IL

MT
MT
OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
SID DEVRIES 7-21
PINE RIDGE 21040
DF NSF 2103
PRF 636
POYNTER B-15
TSF 1421
MOUNTAIN MAN 37
MOUNTAIN MAN 36
LOBDELL 2101
LOBDELL 2105

Group 1
OBSESSION 1055
NOC BMFISH 21018
H BARKLEY 2115
SCHROCK 2155
OSU Jo44
JEFF LAKE FAM 21128
HEEG CHCL 21-89
WD DORSETS 1171
DORSET DIVAS COLA26 1454
DORSETS N' DAYLILIES 108S
COPE 21016V

Group 2
MATTINGLY 2102
MATTINGLY 2103
SLACK 9862
PURPLE HAVEN 2124
TIMBERLINE 0709
SLACK 9773
ILKNITTLE - 2135
RUDICEL CL 21049
DORSET DIVAS COLA26 1464
CIMARRON 1135
CMILLER 0223
CHRISTIAN 1002
BRAMMER 039

Group
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Placing Class

First

Last

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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OLIVIA
LINSEY
TYLER
MCLAYN
HAINSLEY
OWEN
TAYLOR
KIERSTEN

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

87 Market Lamb
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2
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4
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OLIVIA
MCLAYN
HAINSLEY
OWEN

NASH
CARTER
CAROLINE
JORDYN
GARRETT
AMARA
SHELBY
HAINSLEY
OWEN
LINSEY
OLIVIA
HAINSLEY
HAYDEN
OLIVIA

WAGGONER
EDDY
WRIGHT
MUSICK
HATFIELD
TORRANCE
DIETZ
REXING

WAGGONER
MUSICK
HATFIELD
TORRANCE

JOHNSON
BILLS
MATTINGLY
WELDON
KENNEDY
BUGENHAGEN
BAYS
HATFIELD
GRINSTEAD
EDDY
WAGGONER
HATFIELD
HORNING
WAGGONER

Exhb#

481
898
441
317
621
557
297
404

481
317
621
557

728
926
921
263
661
711
678
621
452
898
481
621
939
481

City

EAST BERLIN
MARYSVILLE
GREENCASTLE
CAMP POINT
ZANESVILLE
GOOD HOPE
SEYMOUR
FORT BRANCH

EAST BERLIN
CAMP POINT
ZANESVILLE
GOOD HOPE

DELAVAN
COLUMBIA CIT
MURRAY
KNOXVILLE
SHIRLEY
MUKWONAGO
ASHLAND
ZANESVILLE
SHERIDAN
MARYSVILLE
EAST BERLIN
ZANESVILLE
BUCYRUS
EAST BERLIN

ST

PA
OH

EZ

OH

PA

OH
IL

WI
IN
KY

WI
OH
OH
IN

OH
PA
OH
OH

Flock/Tag #

Group
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Group
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Group
20255
1137
2117
21538
2103
4468
4487
3740
1747
0568
2056
3778
0967
2115
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Results For: Horned Dorset

Placing Class First Last

11 Fall Ram Lamb
CHAMPION 1 TY SMITH
2 CAMPBELL REESE
3 AUSTIN INBODY
4 NIKKI MUIR
5

KEEGAN JOEL PADGETT

17 Winter Ram Lamb
1 LOGAN INBODY

29 Spring Ram Lamb
1 TY SMITH

34 Slick Shorn Ram Lamb

RESERVE 1 BLAKE HUNT
CHAMPION
2 PARKER REESE
3 ADDISON INBODY
38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
1 TY SMITH
40 Yearling Ewe
Res Sr Champ 1 CAMPBELL REESE
2 TY SMITH
3 KEEGAN JOEL PADGETT
4 HANK GAREY
5 LOGAN INBODY
6 ADDISON INBODY
7 BRAXTON SEDWICK

41 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe
1 COLTON WRIGHT
KEEGAN JOEL PADGETT
TY SMITH
BLAKE HUNT
PAIGE MINTER
BLAKE HUNT

A i A W N

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)
1 TY SMITH
2 BLAKE HUNT

51 Early Fall Ewe Lamb

CHAMP - Sr 1 KAITLYN SCHAKEL
Champ

2 CAMPBELL REESE

3 NIKKI MUIR

4 PARKER REESE

5 AUSTIN INBODY

53 Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb
Res Jr Champ 1 KEEGAN JOEL PADGETT
COLTON WRIGHT
COOPER CROWDER
JAYNA ALTHOFF
BLAKE HUNT
CAMPBELL REESE

A i A W N
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Exhb#

929
663
385
566
610

384

929

861

664
383

929

663
929
610
885
384
383
457

418
610
929
861
301
861

929
861

853

663
566
664
385

610
418
355
509
861
663

City

STEWARDSON
CARROLL
BLUFFTON
SHERIDAN
KIRKLIN

BLUFFTON

STEWARDSON

MIDDLEOTWN

CARROLL
BLUFFTON

STEWARDSON

CARROLL
STEWARDSON
KIRKLIN
ATLANTA
BLUFFTON
BLUFFTON
SHERIDAN

TERRE HAUTE
KIRKLIN
STEWARDSON
MIDDLEOTWN
BROOK
MIDDLEOTWN

STEWARDSON
MIDDLEOTWN

ATLANTA

CARROLL
SHERIDAN
CARROLL
BLUFFTON

KIRKLIN
TERRE HAUTE
SHERIDAN
DECKER
MIDDLEOTWN
CARROLL

ST

IL
OH
OH

zZ Z

OH

OH
OH

ZZZEFZ2EZ

Z F

Flock/Tag #

Group
SMITH BOSS HOG 2101
L THOMPSON 253

ALAM 309
K235
SINK 598-P Al

Group
ALAM 310

Group
SMITH 2117

Group
PRC 5689

L THOMPSON 254
ALAM 316

Group

Group

ROOT 934

SINK 531-P

SINK 507-P Al

PRC LB685

ALAM 280

ALAM 275

SINK 580-P

Group
SINK 528-P
SINK 515-P ET
PRC 0384
PRCLB 617
PRC 0382
PRCLB 608

Group

Group
SINK 605-P

ROOT 810
OBETHOLTZER 2016
ROOT 808
ALAM 300

Group
SINK 601-P
SINK 614-PA.I
SINK 623-P
SINK 610-PET
PRC 5689
L THOMPSON 252

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

54 Late Fall Ewe Lamb Group
RES CHAMP - 1 MADELYN SYME 892 SOUTH WINDSO CT ~ GADSBY 20101
Jr Champ

2 MORGAN INBODY 382 BLUFFTON OH SINK 621-P
3 BRAXTON SEDWICK 457 SHERIDAN IN  SINK 618-P Al
4 KEEGAN JOEL PADGETT 610 KIRKLIN IN  SINK 613-P Al

56 Winter Ewe Lamb Group
1 PARKER REESE 664 CARROLL OH ROOT 829
2 LOGAN INBODY 384 BLUFFTON OH ALAM 311
3 KEEGAN JOEL PADGETT 610 KIRKLIN IN ALAM 314
4 ADDISON INBODY 383 BLUFFTON OH ALAM 324

67 Spring Ewe Lamb Group
1 MADELYN SYME 892 SOUTH WINDSO CT ~ GADSBY 2126
2 TY SMITH 929 STEWARDSON IL  SMITH 2145
3 CAMPBELL REESE 663 CARROLL OH ROOT 825
4 AUSTIN INBODY 385 BLUFFTON OH ALAM 332
5 MORGAN INBODY 382 BLUFFTON OH ALAM 330
6 CAMPBELL REESE 663 CARROLL OH ROOT 834

72 Slick Shorn Winter/Spring Ewe Lamb Group
1 TY SMITH 929 STEWARDSON IL  GADSBY 20114
2 PAIGE MINTER 301 BROOK IN PRC5715
3 BLAKE HUNT 861 MIDDLEOTWN IN  PRC 5736

78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 TY SMITH 929 STEWARDSON IL Y
2 MADELYN SYME 892 SOUTH WINDSO CT Y
3 CAMPBELL REESE 663 CARROLL OH Y
4 PARKER REESE 664 CARROLL OH Y
5 BLAKE HUNT 861 MIDDLEOTWN IN Y

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 TY SMITH 929 STEWARDSON IL Y
2 CAMPBELL REESE 663 CARROLL OH Y
3 BLAKE HUNT 861 MIDDLEOTWN IN Y
4 PARKER REESE 664 CARROLL OH Y

84 Best Four Head of Ewes Group
1 TY SMITH 929 STEWARDSON IL Y
2 CAMPBELL REESE 663 CARROLL OH Y
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Results For: Dorset Advantage

Placing Class

First

19 Fall/Winter Ram Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION

29 Spring Ram Lamb

1
2

3

1

40 Yearling Ewe

RESERVE
CHAMPION

1

o XN NN R W

P el
N AW N =

16

OWEN
BAUER

JESSICA

TYLER

KADE

SETH
LINSEY
COLE
ADRIANA
CHAD

TI

1zzY

D
CAMERON
JESSICA
SHELBY
JAYNA
JESSICA
JACOB
WILLIAM

Last

GRINSTEAD
BURCH

LINDOW

WRIGHT

MENNEN

ARIENS
EDDY
THOMAS
WENDLAND
LAWYER
MCCOY
FREYMUTH
HERRON
LAKE
LINDOW
BAUGHMAN
ALTHOFF
LINDOW
LINDOW
FREYMUTH

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1

47 Fall Ewe Lamb

CHAMPION

56 Winter Ewe Lamb
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1
2
3
4
5

o RN AN AW N -

—
RN =D

JESSICA

DEREK
CAMERON
EMMA
TATUM
OWEN

CHAD
RILEY
JAMES COLE
SETH

ELI
JORDYN
OWEN

D
JORDYN
JESSICA
1IzzY
MADALYN
JESSICA

LINDOW

COLEMAN
LAKE
CHANDLER
GOETZ
GRINSTEAD

LAWYER
MCGHEE
HUNT
ARIENS
KENNEDY
WELDON
GRINSTEAD
HERRON
WELDON
LINDOW
CLOUSE
CROUCH
LINDOW

Exhb#

452
786

394

441

635

860
898
258
232
880
642
982
991
745
394
766
509
394
396
983

394

909
745
977
480
452

880
715
862
860
660
263
452
991
263
394
616
363
394

City

SHERIDAN
CHRISTIANA

CHILI

GREENCASTLE

WALTON

ROACHDALE
MARYSVILLE
ELIZABETH
SHAKOPEE
CARLOCK
ADA
BELLFLOWER
DRESDEN
NORWICH
CHILI
MOBERLY
DECKER
CHILI

CHILI
BELLFOLWER

CHILI

LAKEVILLE
NORWICH
FREDERICKTO
SHAKOPEE
SHERIDAN

CARLOCK
OSGOOD
MIDDLETOWN
ROACHDALE
SHIRLEY
KNOXVILLE
SHERIDAN
DRESDEN
KNOXVILLE
CHILI
SHERIDAN
SPRINGVILLE
CHILI

ST

TN

WI

IN

OH
IN
MN
IL
OK
MO
OH
OH
WI
MO
IN
WI
WI
MO

WI

OH
OH
MO

2 g

EZ2ZE5R2ZF2ZZZZF

Flock/Tag #

Group
GRINSTEAD 0025
KENNEDY 2104

LINDOW 20007

Group
TIMBERLINE 0715

Group
IN49 4903

EINHAUS 2038

WD 1082

EINHAUSS 2033

NSLS 00152

PURPLE HAVEN 2015
OTT C0160

MO9508 2011

JEFF LAKE FAM 20057
JEFF LAKE FAM 20055
LINDOW 20004

STAR DUST 20087
DOUBLE E 2003
LINDOW 20002
LINDOW 20006
OBSESSION 0064

Group

Group
MAYO 1213 ET
MAYO CLINIC 1244 ET
MAYO CL 1895ET
WILLOUGHBY 21008

IN 6093 0024
Group 1

PURPLE HAVEN 2112

EINHAUS 2100

FISHER 21540

JASON PAXTON 2102
KENNEDY 2108

FISHER 21514

IN 6093 0030

JEFF LAKE FAM 21018Al
FISHER 21534

LINDOW 20008
JOHNSTON CL 21703
WF 678

LINDOW 20009
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

56 Winter Ewe Lamb Group 2
1 HARPER NICHOLS 790 JERSEYVILLE IL  NSF 0502
2 LINSEY EDDY 898 MARYSVILLE OH WD DORSETS 1155
3 CLAIRE HARRIS 970 JACKSONVILLE I HARRIS 21191
4 ALLEE HOOVER 937 WASHINGTON PA WD DORSETS 1149
5 ELLA THORNDYKE 471 PIPERCITY  IL  ILESL 308
6 LEVI WILLMANN 826 HARTFORD CIT IN  WF 699
7 WYATT NELSON 844 PIERSON IA 4N SHOWLAMBS 0282
8 RYLAN NIX 589 MTNGROVE MO RUDICEL CL 21020
9 NOLEN WINKLER 233 CLIFTONHILL MO REYNOLDS CL BLK 71
10 SOPHIE WINKLER 768 CLIFTONHILL MO DOTY 21814
11 KASSIDY SCHAKEL 854 ATLANTA IN  FISHER 21566
12 AVERY ADAMS 318 HERSCHER  IL  ADAMS 21127
13 MADISON RASMUSSON 550 NEVADA IA  SHIMMERING PINES L128
14 JACOB LINDOW 396 CHILI WI  LINDOW 20012
15 COHEN BRANDT 864 FULTS IL  BRANDT FARMS R-27
67 Spring Ewe Lamb Group
1 RILEY MCGHEE 715 0SGOOD IN  EINHAUS 2155
2 BROOKLYN JOHNSON 729 DELAVAN WI  JFSS B1005
3 BROOKLYN JOHNSON 729 DELAVAN Wl TRIPLE D 21003
4 LYNNLY KRIEGER 802 WASHINGTON IN  DVLWOOD 1199
5 HEIDI BARKLEY 985 MANNS CHOICE PA  HBARKLEY 2116
6 KATELYN COLEMAN 911 LAKEVILLE  OH COLEMAN GY 21081
7 REID COLEMAN 910 LAKEVILLE  OH COLEMAN GY 21038
8 CARTER BILLS 926 COLUMBIACIT IN  SLACK 9885
9 OLIVIA. WAGGONER 481 EASTBERLIN PA  PINE RIDGE 21050
10 DALLY EMIG 531 ABILENE KS EMIG FARM 21104
11 MADALYN CROUCH 363 SPRINGVILLE IN  NATHAN 4140
12 TYLER WRIGHT 441 GREENCASTLE IN  ERNHAUS 2144
13 ELOISE ROEHM 491 HILLSBORO  OH HIGHTOP 2014
14 EVERETT ROEHM 493 HILLSBORO  OH HIGHTOP 2013
15 CALEB NOVAK 247 BROWNTOWN WI  NOVAK 2101
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 BROOKLYN JOHNSON 729 DELAVAN WLy
2 JORDYN WELDON 263 KNOXVILLE A
3 MADALYN CROUCH 363 SPRINGVILLE IN Y
4 JESSICA LINDOW 394 CHILI wlY
81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 OWEN GRINSTEAD 452 SHERIDAN N Y
2 JESSICA LINDOW 394 CHILI Wl Y
84 Best Four Head of Ewes Group
1 JESSICA LINDOW 394 CHILI wlY
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Placing Class

87 Market Lamb
CHAMPION 1

RESERVE
CHAMPION

[S]

D-EE--EE B N 2]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Page 3 of 3

First

WYATT
RILEY

LILLY
CATHARINE
JORDYN
NASH
BRYSON
PAIGE
THEO
CHAD
ALLEE
CASH
IV/A'S
TYLER
KYLIE
OWEN
KYLIE
PAYTON
JETT
JESSICA
MADISON

Last

NELSON
MCGHEE

WILLIAMSON
MILLER
WELDON
JOHNSON
BAYS
CLYDE
ANGUS
HOOVER
HOOVER
EMIG
FREYMUTH
WRIGHT
ADAMS
GRINSTEAD
ADAMS
HARKER
VICKERY
LINDOW
RASMUSSON

Exhb#

844
715

948
500
263
728
677
639
473
938
937
530
982
441
320
452
320
586
239
394
550

City

PIERSON
OSGOOD

CICERO
NEWVILLE
KNOXVILLE
DELAVAN
ASHLAND
GREENVILLE
PIPER CITY
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ABILENE
BELLFLOWER
GREENCASTLE
HERSCHER
SHERIDAN
HERSCHER
MTN GROVE
TAYLORVILLE
CHILI
NEVADA

EX¥3Z Z5

OH
PA

MO

MO
IL
WI

Flock/Tag #

Group

4N SHOW LAMBS 0281
EINHAUS 2150

CARSON 2142
PA1536-11006
HEISDORFFER 1048
D1040

OH 2677 1080
OBSESSION 1257
ILESL-304

WD DORSETS 1148
WD DORSETS 1157
2103

2103

0714

21143

029

21133

286

21010

LINDOW 20014
1014
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